
CEPO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01/2010 dated 2.8.2011 
Recruitment to the Post of Scientist Engineer –‘SC ‘ (CIVIL) 

 
SL NO. ROLL NO NAME      S/Shri/Ms Result 

 
SELECTION PANEL UNDER GENERAL MERIT 

 
1 50200256 Jamunath Kavalur Offer issued 
2 50200737 R Revathy Offer issued 
3 50200259 Pagadala Chinasaidarao Offer issued 
4 50201216 Jitendra Singh Offer issued 
5 50201515 K R Mamduri Offer issued 
6 50201374 Achnani Ankur Dilip Offer issued 
7 50201613 Patri Rama Krishna Offer issued 
8 50201102 Kartikeya Venkatesh R Offer issued 
9 50201799 Seetharam A  Offer issued 

10 50201858 Mahalakshmi R Offer issued 
11 50201872 Anjali  P.V Offer issued 
12 50200113 Prerna Khatiwara Offer issued 
13 50200560 Abhijit Roy Offer issued 
14 50201765 VVKS Sai Charan Wait-listed 
15 50201358 Sreekanth S Wait-listed 
16 50201496 Puthawala Sahal Mhd Afzal Wait-listed 
17 50200111 Pallavi Mallar Wait-listed 
18 50201865 Manas Gupta Wait-listed 
19 50201625 Sneha Gupta Wait-listed 
20 50201777 Praveenkumar Wait-listed 
21 50201385 Sathya Narayanan J Wait-listed 
22 50201606 M Reshma Wait-listed 
23 50202099 Parameswanan G Wait-listed 
24 50200999 Radika S Wait-listed 
25 50201234 Hara  Prasanna Mishra Wait-listed 
26 50200185  Balaji Wait-listed 
27 50201287 Jayanth K J Wait-listed 
28 50202128 B S Praveen Kumar  Wait-listed 
29 50200315 Ashoka Kumar Jali Wait-listed 
30 50201462 Arun D I Wait-listed 
31 50200402 Mohanamurugan D Wait-listed 
32 50201874 Sohit Kumar Verma Wait-listed 
33 50201252 Rajendirakumar M Wait-listed 
34 50201789 Dinesh Kumar Wait-listed 
35 50201282 Renjith S Wait-listed 
36 50201582 Maurya Saresh N R Maurya Wait-listed 



37 50200694 Prabhat Ranjan Wait-listed 
38 50201109 Deepu S P Wait-listed 
39 50200435 Bikkina Sri Durga Sravanthi Wait-listed 
40 50201773 Shaik Md Fayaz Wait-listed 
41 50201584 Anzi Nazimudeen Wait-listed 
42 50201297 Surya Prasad Mane P Wait-listed 
43 50200059 Pammi Sai Rama Krishna Wait-listed 
44 50201228 Rajesh Kumar Satapathy Wait-listed 
45 50201004 Jafarali N Wait-listed 
46 50202119 Govindarajan Wait-listed 
47 50201019 Ram Ji Dwivedi Wait-listed 
48 50201163 Saraswathi Priya S Wait-listed 
49 50200364 Sai Tejesh Jammula Wait-listed 
50 50201843 Gaurav Srivastava Wait-listed 
51 50201211 Jafarsadik Ismailazad 

Saiksandi 
Wait-listed 

52 50200350 Mithilesh Banoth Wait-listed 
53 50200403 S P Senthinathan Wait-listed 
54 50201502 Malayala Sivaram Kapil Wait-listed 
55 50201965 Divin Kumar N Wait-listed 
56 50201421 Megha  Wait-listed 
57 50201725 Jyoti Chauby Wait-listed 

 
 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER OBC 
 

1 50201374 Achnani Ankur Dilip Offer issued 
2 50201872 Anjali P V Offer issued 
3 50201777 Praveenkumar Offer issued 
4 50202099 Parameswaran G Offer issued 
5 50200185 Balaji Wait-listed 
6 50200402 Mohanmurugan D Wait-listed 
7 50201252 Rajendirakumar M Wait-listed 
8 50201584 Anzi Nazimudeen Wait-listed 
9 50201004 Jafarali N Wait-listed 
10 50201163 S Saraswathi Priya Wait-listed 
11 50201211 Jafarsadik Ismailazad Saiksanadi Wait-listed 
12 50201965 Divin Kumar N Wait-listed 
13 50200387 M Hemanth Wait-listed 
14 50201416 Murugan M Wait-listed 
15 50202098 Senthilkumar Rajendran Wait-listed 
16 50200558 Sofy V Wait-listed. 
17 50202113 Ashwini Kumar C H Wait-listed 



18 50201222 S Bharathi Wait-listed 
19 50201803 Shivaraj H R Wait-listed 
20 50201005 Lavanya Ganesan Nattamai Wait-listed 
21 50201879 Preeja Prameelan Wait-listed 
22 50201034 C Saravana Pandian Wait-listed 

 
 
 

SELECTION PANEL RESERVED FOR SC  
 

1 50200737 R Revathy Offer issued 
2 50200111 Pallavi Mallar Offer issued 
3 50200315 Ashoka Kumar Jali Offer issued 
4 50201789 Dinesh Kumar Offer issued 
5 50200246 Prashant Angarakh Wait-listed 
6 50202095 Kaviyarasan D Wait-listed 
7 50201119 Vinay Kumar Choudhary Wait-listed 
8 50201809 Balan R Wait-listed 
9 50200177 Kuldeep Singh Wait-listed 

10 502500534 Ajay Singh Wait-listed 
11 50201508 M Sumesh Wait-listed 
12 50201888 Praveen Kumar Wait-listed 

 
 

SELECTION PANEL RESERVED FOR ST 
 

1 50200350 Mithilesh Banoth Offer issued 
2 50200316 Devara Venkatesulu Offer issued 
3 50200005 Mamta Sah Wait-listed 
4 50200626 Rajesh Chauhan Wait-listed 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CEPO ADVERTISEMENT NO.01/2010 dated 2.8.2011 
Recruitment to the Post of Scientist Engineer –‘SC ‘ (ARCHITECT) 

 
SL NO. ROLL NO NAME      S/Shri/Ms Result 

 
SELECTION PANEL UNDER GENERAL MERIT 

 
1 50100118 S Mridul Naidu Offer issued 
2 50100172 Gurjinder Kaur Wait-listed 
3 50100253 Vivek Rajpoot Wait-listed 
4 50100067 Ritika Singh Chauhan Wait-listed 
5 50100020 Priyanka Kishor Rewatkar Wait-listed 
6 50100195 Roshmi Sen Wait-listed 
7 50100181 Vikas Shukla Wait-listed 
8 50100174 R Nandini Wait-listed 
9 50100265 Sadevi Kuladeep Kumar Wait-listed 
10 50100246 Vivekanand Tiwari Wait-listed 
11 50100089 Nupur Srivastava Wait-listed 
12 50100220 Rashmi Sharadchandra 

Waghmare 
Wait-listed 

13 50100310 Chitra Bhat Wait-listed 
 

 
SELECTION PANEL UNDER OBC 

 
1 50100253 Vivek Rajpoot Wait-listed 
2 50100020 Priyanka Kishor Rewatkar Wait-listed 
3 50100174 R Nandini Wait-listed 
4 50100265 Sadevi Kuladeep Kumar Wait-listed 
5 50100220 Rashmi Sharadchandra Waghmare Wait-listed 
6 50100072 Priyadharshini R Wait-listed 
7 50100367 Ankit Verma Wait-listed 
8 50100027 M Santosh Kumar Wait-listed 

 


